STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 5

13763

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12"	317	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 18,386.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,206.32
Total Cost			\$ 64.96	\$ 20,592.32
18"	359	LF	\$ 72.00	\$ 25,848.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,101.76
Total Cost	_		\$ 80.64	\$ 28,949.76
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	676	TF	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,487.20
Engineering @ 12%			0 0 10	\$ 178.46
Total Cost			\$ 2.46	\$ 1,665.66
Engineering @ 12%	-		1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%	+			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	-		1	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%	+			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	┥╾ーー-			}
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<u>-</u>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 51,207.74

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 11/8/2024

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Eagle Trace Ph 5

13763

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	6	EACH	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 16,800.00
Engineering @ 12%			+ 2,000.00	\$ 2,016.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,136.00	\$ 18,816.00
3X3 SAS		EACH	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00
Engineering @ 12%			, -,	\$ 1,872.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,368.00	\$ 17,472.00
18" RCP APRON END W. GATE		EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
		T		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		∔−−− −		l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		†		
Engineering @ 12%		1		
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		T		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		l
Engineering @ 12%		1		
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		l
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
 		†		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		1		
-		†		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 39,088.00

Prepared By: EEA 11/8/2024 Date: